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NARCAN TRAINING

Protect from an Overdose
Come to a FREE information and training session about the life saving antidote Narcan.
Free kits will be available.

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED.
To register call; Donna Catlow at 732-425-7938 or xrccenter@gmail.com

TRAINING DATES & LOCATION
training session is from 6:00pm — 8:00pm
Xodus Recovery Community Center
4 Murray Grove Lane.

Suite #2
Lanoka Harbor NJ 08734

Tuesday, January 21%, 2020
Tuesday, February 18", 2020
Tuesday, March 17", 2020
Tuesday, April 21*%, 2020
Tuesday, May 19®, 2020
Tuesday, June 16", 2020
Tuesday, July 21%, 2020
Tuesday, August 18", 2020
Tuesday, September 15%, 2020
Tuesday, October 20™, 2020
Tuesday, November 17", 2020
Tuesday, December 15", 2020
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